ORDERING INFORMATION
FTR-B4  C A 4.5 Z -  B 05
[Example] (a)  (b) (c) (d) (e) (f ) (g)
FTR-B4 Series
ULTRA MINIATURE
2-POLES 2A (SLIM PROFILE SIGNAL RELAY)
FEATURES
DPDT 2C

P: gold overlay silver palladium
Remarks: Actual marking on relay would not carry code FTR and be as below:
Ordering code   Actual marking
Notes: *
 - Only surface mount types (G and S) are applicable
   - All relays are packaged in tubes unles P/N ends with -B05
RoHS compliant
FTR-B4 Series
2
PART NUMBERS
Ordering Part Number Series Terminal Type Operation Coil Voltage Contact Material
FTR-B4CA1.5Z
FTR-B4
C: through
hole
A: mono-stable
(standard type)
1.5
Z: Au-Ag-Ni
P: Au-Ag-Pd
FTR-B4CA003Z 3
FTR-B4CA4.5Z 4.5
FTR-B4CA006Z 6
FTR-B4CA009Z 9
FTR-B4CA012Z 12
FTR-B4CA024Z 24
FTR-B4GA1.5Z
G: surface
mount
1.5
FTR-B4GA003Z 3
FTR-B4GA4.5Z 4.5
FTR-B4GA006Z 6
FTR-B4GA009Z 9
FTR-B4GA012Z 12
FTR-B4GA024Z 24
FTR-B4SA1.5Z
S: space sav-
ing surface
mount
1.5
FTR-B4SA003Z 3
FTR-B4SA4.5Z 4.5
FTR-B4SA006Z 6
FTR-B4SA009Z 9
FTR-B4SA012Z 12
FTR-B4SA024Z 24
Standard type
FTR-B4 Series
3
COIL DATA CHART